

Orange County Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-130)8 V	/ersion:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Agreement/Contract				Status:	Consent Agenda	
File created:	9/27/20	017			In control:	Administrative Services Department	
On agenda:	10/3/20	017			Final action:		
Title:	Approval of Conservation and Access Easement from Lennar Homes, LLC to Orange County and authorization to record instrument for Springhill PD/Springhill Phase 1B (CAI-16-12-049). District 1. (Real Estate Management Division)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
indexes:							
Code sections:							
	1. 2017	7-10-03 Ac	Iministra	tive S	ervices Conser	nt Item-08	
Code sections:		7-10-03 Ac	Iministra	tive S		nt Item-08	Result

Approval of Conservation and Access Easement from Lennar Homes, LLC to Orange County and authorization to record instrument for Springhill PD/Springhill Phase 1B (CAI-16-12-049). District 1. (Real Estate Management Division)